Copyright® 2012 Jaycor International (Pty) Ltd
HIGH TEMPERATURE CABLES & WIRES
J30 Jaynic Nickel Conductor High-Temp Wire
–60ºC to +400ºC (450ºC intermittently)
a.  Multistrand pure nickel conductors
b.  Kapton tape
c.  Fibreglass spirals
d.  Fibreglass silicone impregnated braid sheath
•  300/500V grade
For use as high temperature cable, in aviation and aerospace industries,
atomic power stations, steel and chemical industries. These cables have
very good electronic, chemical and radiation resistant properties.
Note: There are different current ratings at different temperatures,
please consult us.
Jaycor
Part No.
Conductor size
(mm2)
Strandings
no./mm
Nominal
O.D. (mm)
J300223/501 0,22 9/0,18 1,7
J300353/501 0,35 14/0,18 2
J300503/501 0,50 7/0,30 2,1
J300753/501 0,75 11/0,30 2,2
J301003/501 1,0 14/0,30 2,4
J301503/501 1,5 21/0,30 2,7
J302503/501 2,5 20/0,40 3,4
J304003/501 4 32/0,40 4,2
J306003/501 6 84/0,30 5,4
J3010003/501 10 140/0,30 6,9
J3016003/501 16 226/0,30 7,5
J3025003/501 25 196/0,40 9,6
J3035003/501 35 276/0,40 11,5
J3050003/501 50 396/0,40 12,7
J3070003/501 70 360/0,50 16
J3095003/501 95 485/0,50 18
J30120003/501 120 608/0,50 19
J30150003/501 150 756/0,50 22
J30185003/501 185 944/0,50 24
J30240003/501 240 1222/0,50 27
a
b
c
d